Hazardous Material Clean-up 55.00$                    per hour for
(charged at an hourly rate in 15 min increments plus fees for equipment and resources used for the event**) each staff member

plus equipment

Blood Draw Fee 100.00$                  per incident

G2. Fire Alarm Fees
3rd false fire alarm within any three hundred sixty five (365) day period 500.00$                  
Each additional false fire alarm in the same rolling period incremental by $100 per alarm

G3. Fire Inspection Fees
In-Home Residential Daycare - Home-Based Child Care 50.00$                    
Commercial Day Care - Childcare Business Facility 100.00$